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Track light

EasyLink HV track light

05 3219

MAX.5W

GU10 LED

Tilt angle  (°) Dimension  A*B, C(mm)
9290047230
9290047231
9290047234
9290047235
9290047238
9290047239
9290047242
9290047243
9290047244
9290047245

EasyLink Tobia SP 1x5W WH HV
EasyLink Tobia SP 1x5W BL HV
EasyLink Zilo SP 1x5W WH HV
EasyLink Zilo SP 1x5W BL HV
EasyLink Shea SP 1x5W WH HV
EasyLink Shea SP 1x5W BL HV
EasyLink Paxie PD 1x5W WH HV
EasyLink Paxie PD 1x5W BL HV
EasyLink Colby PD 1x5W WH HV
EasyLink Colby PD 1x5W BL HV

H330°/V80°

H330°/V80°

H330°/V80°

n/a

n/a

Ø35*38, Max.128

Ø55*101, Max.138

Ø54*100, Max.185

Ø55*300, Max.1550

Ø100*85, Max.1355

0.105

0.189

0.140

0.390

0.280

9290047232

9290047233

9290047236

9290047237

9290047240

9290047241

KIT Model Product description Sub-Parts Model

EasyLink Tobia SP 3x5W WH KIT HV

EasyLink Tobia SP 3x5W BL KIT HV

EasyLink Zilo SP 3x5W WH KIT HV

EasyLink Zilo SP 3x5W BL KIT HV

EasyLink Shea SP 3x5W WH KIT HV

EasyLink Shea SP 3x5W BL KIT HV

Sub-Parts description
9290047230
9290047254
9290047231
9290047255
9290047234
9290047254
9290047235
9290047255
9290047238
9290047254
9290047239
9290047255

EasyLink Tobia SP 1x5W WH HV
EasyLink 1m track WH with power HV
EasyLink Tobia SP 1x5W BL HV
EasyLink 1m track BL with power HV
EasyLink Zilo SP 1x5W WH HV
EasyLink 1m track WH with power HV
EasyLink Zilo SP 1x5W BL HV
EasyLink 1m track BL with power HV
EasyLink Shea SP 1x5W WH HV
EasyLink 1m track WH with power HV
EasyLink Shea SP 1x5W BL HV
EasyLink 1m track BL with power HV
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1000*133

1000*143

1000*190

Dimension
A*B(mm)

Mounting Size
D(mm)

Weight
(kg)

Quantity
(pcs)

0.716

0.968

0.821

Dimensions
Tobia Zilo Shea Paxie Colby KIT-Tobia

KIT-Zilo

KIT-Shea
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Installation
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PaxieTobia/Zilo/Shea

Colby

Tobia/Zilo/Shea

21

N

G
L

ON

728±4

220-240V~, 50/60Hz
≤8A, Max. 1800W
Max. loading 6kg/1m track
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Only compatible with Philips EasyLink track light system



Mechanical loading shall be intended as the complete loading of the whole system.
It is the user's responsibility to ensure electrical, mechanical and thermal compatibility between track system and luminaire attached to it.06

07 The external �exible cable or cord of this device cannot be replaced; if the cord is damaged, the device shall be destroyed.

La charge mécanique doit être entendue comme la charge complète de 
l'ensemble du système.
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Il est de la responsabilité de l'utilisateur de s'assurer de la compatibilité électrique, 
mécanique et thermique entre le système de rail et le luminaire qui y est �xé.
Le câble ou le cordon �exible externe de cet appareil ne peut pas être remplacé ; 
s'il est endommagé, l'appareil doit être détruit.

Mechanische belasting is bedoeld als de volledige belasting van het hele systeem.
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Het is de verantwoordelijkheid van de gebruiker om te zorgen voor elektrische, 
mechanische en thermische compatibiliteit tussen het railsysteem en de armatuur 
die eraan bevestigd is.
Het externe �exibele snoer van dit apparaat kan niet worden vervangen. Als het 
snoer beschadigd is, moet het apparaat worden vernietigd.

Se entenderá por carga mecánica la carga completa del sistema completo.
El usuario tiene la responsabilidad de garantizar la compatibilidad eléctrica, 
mecánica y térmica entre el sistema de carriles y la luminaria �jada al mismo.
El cable o cordón �exible externo de este aparato no puede sustituirse; si el 
cordón se daña, el aparato deberá destruirse.

A carga mecânica deve ser entendida como a carga completa de todo o sistema.
É da responsabilidade do utilizador assegurar a compatibilidade elétrica, mecânica 
e térmica entre o sistema de calhas e a luminária a ele ligada.
O cabo �exível externo deste dispositivo não pode ser substituído; e o cabo for 
dani�cado, o dispositivo terá de ser destruído.

Per carico meccanico si intende il carico completo dell'intero sistema.
È responsabilità dell'utente garantire la compatibilità elettrica, meccanica e 
termica tra il sistema di binari e l'apparecchio di illuminazione ad esso collegato.
Il cavo �essibile esterno o il cavo di alimentazione di questo dispositivo non è 
sostituibile. Se il cavo si danneggia, il dispositivo deve essere distrutto.

Mekanisk belastning skal forstås som den komplette belastning af hele systemet.
Det er brugerens ansvar at sikre elektrisk, mekanisk og termisk kompatibilitet 
mellem skinnesystemet og lampen, der er sluttet til det.
Denne lampes eksterne, �eksible kabel eller ledning kan ikke udskiftes. Hvis 
ledningen beskadiges, skal enheden destrueres.

Mekaaninen kuormitus tarkoittaa koko järjestelmän kokonaiskuormitusta.
Käyttäjän vastuulla on varmistaa sähköinen, mekaaninen ja terminen 
yhteensopivuus kiskojärjestelmän ja siihen kiinnitetyn valaisimen välillä.
Tämän laitteen taipuisaa kaapelia tai johtoa ei voi vaihtaa. Jos johto on 
vaurioitunut, laite on hävitettävä.

Mekanisk belastning ska betraktas som fullständig belastning av hela systemet.
Det är användarens ansvar att säkerställa elektrisk, mekanisk och termisk 
kompatibilitet mellan skensystem och armatur som är ansluten till det.
Den externa �exibla kabeln eller sladden på enheten får inte bytas ut. Om kabeln 
är skadad ska enheten förstöras.

Mekanisk belastning betyr belastningen av hele systemet.
Det er brukerens ansvar å sørge for elektrisk, mekanisk og termisk kompatibilitet 
mellom skinnesystem og armatur festet til det.
Den eksterne, �eksible kabelen eller ledningen til denne enheten kan ikke 
erstattes. Hvis ledningen skades, må enheten kasseres.

Mekanik yükleme, tüm sistemin tam yüklenmesi olarak tasarlanmalıdır.
Ray sistemi ve ona bağlı aydınlatma armatürü arasındaki elektriksel, mekanik 
ve termal uyumluluğu sağlamak kullanıcının sorumluluğundadır.
Bu cihazın harici esnek kablosu veya kordonu değiştirilemez; kordon hasar 
görürse cihaz imha edilir.

Пд механично натоварване се разбира пълното натоварване на цялата система.

Външният гъвкав кабел на това устройство не може да се подменя. При повреда на 
кабела трябва да закупите ново устройство.
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Отговорност на потребителя е да осигури електрическа, механична и термична 
съвместимост между релсовата система и осветителното тяло, прикрепено към нея.

Unter mechanischer Belastung ist die vollständige Belastung des gesamten 
Systems zu verstehen.
Es liegt in der Verantwortung des Benutzers, die elektrische, mechanische und 
thermische Kompatibilität zwischen dem Schienensystem und der daran 
befestigten Leuchte sicherzustellen.
Das externe �exible Kabel dieses Geräts kann nicht ersetzt werden; ist das Kabel 
beschädigt, muss das Gerät vernichtet werden.

A mechanikai terhelést az egész rendszer teljes terhelésének kell tekinteni.
A felhasználó felelőssége az elektromos, mechanikai és termikus kompatibilitás 
biztosítása a sínrendszer és a hozzá csatlakoztatott lámpatest között.
A készülék külső, rugalmas kábele vagy zsinórja nem cserélhető; ha a zsinór megsérül, 
akkor meg kell semmisíteni a készüléket.

Pod mehaničkim opterećenjem podrazumijeva se potpuno opterećenje cijelog sustava.
Odgovornost korisnika je osigurati električnu, mehaničku i toplinsku kompatibilnost 
između sustava tračnica i svjetiljke koja je na njega pričvršćena.
Vanjski savitljivi kabel ili žica ovog uređaja ne mogu se zamijeniti; ako je kabel oštećen, 
uređaj se mora uništiti.

Mechanické zaťaženie je de�nované ako úplné zaťaženie celého systému.
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Je zodpovednosťou užívateľa zabezpečiť elektrickú, mechanickú a tepelnú 
kompatibilitu medzi koľajnicovým systémom a svietidlom, ktoré je k nemu pripojené.
Externý �exibilný kábel alebo šnúru tohto zariadenia nemožno vymeniť. Ak dôjde k 
jeho poškodeniu, zariadenie sa musí zlikvidovať.

Obciążenie mechaniczne należy rozumieć jako całkowite obciążenie całego systemu.
Użytkownik jest odpowiedzialny za zapewnienie zgodności elektrycznej, mechanicznej 
i termicznej pomiędzy systemem szynowym i oprawą oświetleniową do niego 
przymocowaną.
Zewnętrzny elastyczny kabel lub przewód tego urządzenia nie może być wymieniony. 
W przypadku uszkodzenia zniszczeniu ulega całe urządzenie.

Este responsabilitatea utilizatorului să asigure compatibilitatea electrică, mecanică 
și termică între sistemul de cale și corpul de iluminat atașat la acesta.
Cablul �exibil extern sau cablul acestui dispozitiv nu poate � înlocuit; în caz de 
deteriorare a cablului, dispozitivul trebuie distrus.

Ngarkimi mekanik do të synohet si ngarkimi i plotë i të gjithë sistemit.

Është përgjegjësi e përdoruesit të sigurojë përputhshmërinë elektrike, mekanike dhe 
termike midis sistemit të gjurmës dhe ndriçuesit të bashkangjitur në të.
Kablloja ose kordoni i jashtëm �eksibël i kësaj pajisjeje nuk mund të zëvendësohet; 
nëse kordoni dëmtohet, pajisja do të shkatërrohet.

Mehāniskā slodze jāsaprot kā visas sistēmas pilnīga noslogošana.
Lietotājs ir atbildīgs par sliežu sistēmas un tai pievienotā gaismekļa elektriskās, 
mehāniskās un termiskās savietojamības nodrošināšanu.
Šīs ierīces ārējais elastīgais kabelis vai vads nav nomaināms; ja vads ir bojāts, ierīce ir 
jālikvidē.

Mechaninis apkrovimas suprantamas kaip visiška visos sistemos apkrova.
Naudotojas yra atsakingas už elektrinio, mechaninio ir šiluminio bėgių sistemos ir prie 
jos pritvirtinto šviestuvo suderinamumą.
Šio prietaiso išorinio lankstaus kabelio arba laido pakeisti negalima, jį pažeidus 
prietaisas gali būti sugadintas.

Mehaaniline koormus tähendab kogu süsteemi täielikku koormust.

Kasutaja vastutab siinisüsteemi ja selle külge kinnitatud valgusti elektrilise, 
mehaanilise ja termilise ühilduvuse tagamise eest.
Seadme painduv juhe ei ole asendatav; kui juhe saab viga, tuleb seade hävitada.

Под механической нагрузкой подразумевается полная нагрузка всей системы.
Пользователь несет ответственность за обеспечение электрической, механической и 
термической совместимости между шинопроводом и установленным на нем светильником.
Внешний гибкий кабель или шнур этого устройства не подлежит замене. В случае 
повреждения шнура необходимо утилизировать устройство.

Під механічним навантаженням слід розуміти повне навантаження всієї системи.
Користувач несе відповідальність за забезпечення електричної, механічної та теплової 
сумісності між рейковою системою та підключеним до неї світильником.
Зовнішній гнучкий кабель або шнур цього пристрою не можна замінити; у разі 
пошкодження шнура пристрій підлягає знищенню.

Mehanska obremenitev je namenjena kot popolna obremenitev celotnega sistema.
Uporabnik je dolžan zagotoviti električno, mehansko in toplotno združljivost med sistemom 
tirnic in svetilko, ki je nanj pritrjena.
Zunanjega prilagodljivega kabla ali kabla te naprave ni mogoče zamenjati; če se kabel 
poškoduje, je naprava uničena.

Механичкото оптоварување ќе се однесува на целосното оптоварување на целиот систем.
Одговорност на корисникот е да обезбеди електрична, механичка и термичка 
компатибилност помеѓу лентестиот систем и светилката прикачена на него.
Надворешниот флексибилен кабел или кабел на овој уред не може да се заменат; 
ако кабелот е оштетен, уредот треба да се уништи.

Mehaničko opterećenje treba da bude predviđeno kao ukupno opterećenje celog sistema.
Odgovornost korisnika je da obezbedi električnu, mehaničku i termičku kompatibilnost 
između sistema koloseka i svetiljke koja je priključena na njega.
Spoljni fleksibilni kabl ili kabl ovog uređaja ne mogu biti zamenjeni. Ako dođe do oštećenja 
kabla, uređaj će biti uništen.

Mechanickým zatížením se rozumí úplné zatížení celého systému.
Je odpovědností uživatele zajistit elektrickou, mechanickou a tepelnou kompatibilitu mezi 
kolejnicovým systémem a k němu připojeným svítidlem.
Externí flexibilní kabel nebo šňůru tohoto zařízení není v případě jeho poškození možné 
vyměnit. Je-li šňůra poškozená, svítidlo by mělo být zlikvidováno.

Η μηχανική φόρτωση προορίζεται ως η πλήρης φόρτωση ολόκληρου του συστήματος.
Είναι ευθύνη του χρήστη να διασφαλίσει την ηλεκτρική, μηχανική και θερμική 
συμβατότητα μεταξύ του συστήματος τροχιάς και του φωτιστικού που είναι προσαρτημένο 
σε αυτό.
Το εξωτερικό εύκαμπτο καλώδιο αυτής της συσκευής δεν μπορεί να αντικατασταθεί. 
Εάν προκληθεί ζημιά στο καλώδιο, η συσκευή θα πρέπει να καταστραφεί.

ATTENTION: In B manual, you will �nd all the explanations with numeric reference to the icons 
                       respectively in front of these safety instructions.
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